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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8199 100.00% 189.01- 190 37 0.45% 445 543% 7791 95.02%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8199 100.00% 188.01-189 25 0.30% 470 5.73% 7754 94.57%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8199 100.00% 187.01- 188 29 0.35% 499 6.09% 7729 94.27%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8199 100.00% 186.01- 187 32 0.39% 531 6.48% 7700 93.91%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 8199 100.00% 185.01- 186 33 0.40% 564 6.88% 7668 93.52%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8198 99.99% 184.01-185 27 0.33% 591 721% 7635 93.12%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8198 99.99% 183.01-184 33 0.40% 624 761% 7608 92.79%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8198 99.99% 182.01-183 43 0.52% 667 8.14% 7575 92.39%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8198 99.99% 181.01-182 39 0.48% 706 8.61% 7532 91.86%
230.01 - 231 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 8198 99.99%  180.01 - 181 42 0.51% 748 9.12% 7493 91.39%
229.01-230 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8197 99.98% 179.01-180 36 0.44% 784 9.56% 7451 90.88%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8197 99.98% 178.01-179 35 0.43% 819 9.99% 7415 90.44%
227.01-228 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8197 99.98% 177.01-178 51 0.62% 870 10.61% 7380 90.01%
226.01 - 227 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 8197 99.98% 176.01-177 48 0.59% 918 11.20% 7329 89.39%
225.01 - 226 2 0.02% 4 0.05% 8197 99.98% 175.01-176 47 0.57% 965 M77% 7281 88.80%
224.01-225 2 0.02% 6 0.07% 8195 99.95% 174.01-175 47 0.57% 1012 12.34% 7234 88.23%
223.01-224 2 0.02% 8 0.10% 8193 99.93% 173.01-174 41 0.50% 1053 12.84% 7187 87.66%
222.01-223 2 0.02% 10 0.12% 8191 99.90% 172.01-173 41 0.50% 1094 13.34% 7146 87.16%
221.01-222 3 0.04% 13 0.16% 8189 99.88% 171.01-172 64 0.78% 1158 14.12% 7105 86.66 %
220.01 - 221 1 0.01% 14 0.17% 8186 99.84% 170.01-171 47 0.57% 1205 14.70% 7041 85.88%
219.01-220 3 0.04% 17 0.21% 8185 99.83% 169.01-170 53 0.65% 1258 15.34% 6994 85.30%
218.01-219 4 0.05% 21 0.26% 8182 99.79% 168.01 - 169 46 0.56% 1304 15.90% 6941 84.66%
217.01-218 4 0.05% 25 0.30% 8178 99.74% 167.01- 168 60 0.73% 13064 16.64% 6895 84.10%
216.01 - 217 2 0.02% 27 0.33% 8174 99.70% 166.01 - 167 65 0.79% 1429 17.43% 6835 83.36%
215.01-216 5 0.06% 32 0.39% 8172 99.67% 165.01- 166 49 0.60% 1478 18.03% 6770 82.57%
214.01-215 6 0.07% 38 0.46% 8167 99.61% 164.01-165 58 0.71% 1536 18.73% 6721 81.97%
213.01-214 5 0.06% 43 0.52% 8161 99.54% 163.01- 164 57 0.70% 1593 19.43% 6663 81.27%
212.01-213 2 0.02% 45 0.55% 8156 99.48% 162.01-163 70 0.85% 1663 20.28% 6606 80.57%
211.01-212 6 0.07% 51 0.62% 8154 99.45% 161.01-162 56 0.68% 1719 20.97% 6536 79.72%
210.01-211 13 0.16% 64 0.78% 8148 99.38%  160.01 - 161 62 0.76% 1781 21.72% 6480 79.03%
209.01-210 10 0.12% 74 0.90% 8135 99.22% 159.01 - 160 69 0.84% 1850 22.56% 6418 78.28%
208.01-209 7 0.09% 81 0.99% 8125 99.10% 158.01 - 159 74 0.90% 1924 23.47% 6349 77.44%
207.01 - 208 1 0.13% 92 1.12% 8118 99.01% 157.01-158 67 0.82% 1991 24.28% 6275 76.53%
206.01 - 207 12 0.15% 104 1.27% 8107 98.88% 156.01-157 57 0.70% 2048 24.98% 6208 75.72%
205.01 - 206 15 0.18% 119 1.45% 8095 98.73% 155.01 - 156 80 0.98% 2128 25.95% 6151 75.02%
204.01 - 205 17 0.21% 136 1.66% 8080 98.55% 154.01- 155 69 0.84% 2197 26.80% 6071 74.05%
203.01 - 204 10 0.12% 146 1.78% 8063 98.34% 153.01- 154 55 0.67% 2252 27.47% 6002 73.20%
202.01 - 203 16 0.20% 162 1.98% 8053 98.22% 152.01-153 80 0.98% 2332 28.44% 5947 72.53%
201.01-202 17 0.21% 179 2.18% 8037 98.02% 151.01-152 61 0.74% 2393 29.19% 5867 71.56%
200.01 - 201 15 0.18% 194 2.37% 8020 97.82% 150.01 - 151 70 0.85% 2463 30.04% 5806 70.81%
199.01 - 200 15 0.18% 209 2.55% 8005 97.63% 149.01-150 64 0.78% 2527 30.82% 5736 69.96%
198.01 - 199 13 0.16% 222 271% 7990 97.45% 148.01-149 77 0.94% 2604 31.76% 5672 69.18%
197.01 - 198 18 0.22% 240 2.93% 7977 97.29% 147.01- 148 63 0.77% 2667 32.53% 5595 68.24%
196.01 - 197 24 0.29% 264 3.22% 7959 97.07% 146.01- 147 92 1.12% 2759 33.65% 5532 67.47%
195.01 - 196 24 0.29% 288 3.51% 7935 96.78% 145.01 - 146 74 0.90% 2833 34.55% 5440 66.35%
194.01- 195 23 0.28% 311 3.79% 791 96.49% 144.01-145 72 0.88% 2905 3543% 5366 65.45%
193.01 - 194 29 0.35% 340 4.15% 7888 96.21% 143.01- 144 78 0.95% 2983 36.38% 5294 64.57%
192.01-193 15 0.18% 355 4.33% 7859 95.85% 142.01-143 69 0.84% 3052 37.22% 5216 63.62%
191.01- 192 28 0.34% 383 4.67% 7844 95.67% 141.01-142 59 0.72% 3111 37.94% 5147 62.78%

190.01 - 191 25 0.30% 408 498% 7816 95.33%  140.01 - 141 56 0.68% 3167 38.63% 5088 62.06%
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139.01-140 72 0.88% 3239  39.50% 5032 = 61.37%  89.01-90 53  0.65% 7052  86.01% 1200 = 14.64%
138.01-139 67  0.82% 3306  40.32% 4960  60.50%  88.01-89 48 059% 7100  86.60% 1147  13.99%
137.01-138 72 0.88% 3378  4120% 4893  59.68%  87.01-88 56 0.68% 7156  87.28% 1099 = 13.40%
136.01-137 76  0.93% 3454  4213% 4821  58.80%  86.01-87 55  0.67% 7211  87.95% 1043 = 12.72%
135.01-136 77  0.94% 3531  43.07% 4745  57.87%  85.01-86 59  0.72% 7270  88.67% 988 12.05%
134.01-135 81 0.99% 3612  44.05% 4668 = 56.93%  84.01-85 46 056% 7316  89.23% 929 11.33%
133.01-134 72 088% 3684  4493% 4587  55.95%  83.01-84 51 0.62% 7367  89.85% 883 10.77%
132.01-133 79  096% 3763  4590% 4515  55.07%  82.01-83 41 0.50% 7408  90.35% 832 10.15%

131.01-132 66 0.80% 3829 46.70% 4436 54.10%  81.01-82 42 0.51% 7450 90.86% 791 9.65%
130.01- 131 73 0.89% 3902 47.59% 4370 53.30% @ 80.01-81 37 0.45% 7487 91.32% 749 9.14%
129.01-130 75 091% 3977 48.51% 4297 5241%  79.01-80 36 0.44% 7523 91.76% 712 8.68%
128.01-129 85 1.04% 4062 49.54% 4222 51.49%  78.01-79 43 0.52% 7566 92.28% 676 8.24%
127.01-128 74 0.90% 4136 50.45% 4137 50.46%  77.01-78 38 0.46% 7604 92.74% 633 7.72%
126.01- 127 69 0.84% 4205 51.29% 4063 49.55%  76.01-77 34 0.41% 7638 93.16% 595 7.26%
125.01-126 68 0.83% 4273 52.12% 3994 48.71%  75.01-76 28 0.34% 7666 93.50% 561 6.84%
124.01-125 69 0.84% 4342 52.96% 3926 47.88%  74.01-75 31 0.38% 7697 93.88% 533 6.50%
123.01-124 89 1.09% 4431 54.04% 3857 47.04%  73.01-74 31 0.38% 7728 94.26% 502 6.12%
122.01-123 103 1.26% 4534 55.30% 3768 45.96%  72.01-73 28 0.34% 7756 94.60% 471 5.74%
121.01-122 94 1.15% 4628 56.45% 3665 44.70%  71.01-72 27 0.33% 7783 94.93% 443 5.40%
120.01 - 121 103 1.26% 4731 57.70% 3571 43.55%  70.01-71 24 0.29% 7807 95.22% 416 5.07%
119.01 - 120 75 0.91% 4806 58.62% 3468 42.30%  69.01-70 19 0.23% 7826 95.45% 392 4.78%
118.01 - 119 82 1.00% 4888 59.62% 3393 41.38%  68.01-69 21 0.26% 7847 95.71% 373 4.55%
117.01 - 118 69 0.84% 4957 60.46% 3311 40.38%  67.01-68 14 0.17% 7861 95.88% 352 4.29%
116.01 - 117 87 1.06% 5044 61.52% 3242 39.54%  66.01-67 21 0.26% 7882 96.13% 338 4.12%
115.01 - 116 85 1.04% 5129 62.56% 3155 38.48%  65.01-66 12 0.15% 7894 96.28% 317 3.87%
114.01 - 115 84 1.02% 5213 63.58% 3070 37.44%  64.01-65 18 0.22% 7912 96.50% 305 3.72%
113.01 - 114 91 1.11% 5304 64.69% 2986 36.42% @ 63.01-64 18 0.22% 7930 96.72% 287 3.50%
112.01 - 113 92 1.12% 5396 65.81% 2895 35.31%  62.01-63 14 0.17% 7944 96.89% 269 3.28%
111.01- 112 91 1.11% 5487 66.92% 2803 34.19%  61.01-62 19 0.23% 7963 97.12% 255 3.11%
110.01 - 111 103 1.26% 5590 68.18% 2712 33.08% @ 60.01-61 18 0.22% 7981 97.34% 236 2.88%
109.01 - 110 81 0.99% 5671 69.17% 2609 31.82%  59.01-60 16 0.20% 7997 97.54% 218 2.66%
108.01 - 109 77 0.94% 5748 70.11% 2528 30.83%  58.01-59 20 0.24% 8017 97.78% 202 2.46%
107.01- 108 91 1.11% 5839 71.22% 2451 29.89%  57.01-58 16 0.20% 8033 97.98% 182 2.22%
106.01 - 107 81 0.99% 5920 72.20% 2360 28.78%  56.01-57 10 0.12% 8043 98.10% 166 2.02%
105.01 - 106 84 1.02% 6004 73.23% 2279 27.80%  55.01-56 20 0.24% 8063 98.34% 156 1.90%
104.01 - 105 79 0.96% 6083 74.19% 2195 26.77%  54.01-55 8 0.10% 8071 98.44% 136 1.66%
103.01 - 104 72 0.88% 6155 75.07% 2116 25.81%  53.01-54 9 0.11% 8080 98.55% 128 1.56%
102.01 - 103 85 1.04% 6240 76.11% 2044 24.93%  52.01-53 10 0.12% 8090 98.67% 119 1.45%
101.01 - 102 69 0.84% 6309 76.95% 1959 23.89%  51.01-52 9 0.11% 8099 98.78% 109 1.33%
100.01 - 101 51 0.62% 6360 77.57% 1890 23.05%  50.01-51 14 0.17% 8113 98.95% 100 1.22%

99.01 - 100 78 0.95% 6438 78.52% 1839 22.43%  49.01-50 8 0.10% 8121 99.05% 86 1.05%

98.01-99 61 0.74% 6499 79.27% 1761 21.48%  48.01-49 8 0.10% 8129 99.15% 78 0.95%

97.01-98 70 0.85% 6569 80.12% 1700 20.73%  47.01-48 4 0.05% 8133 99.20% 70 0.85%

96.01 - 97 62 0.76% 6631 80.88% 1630 19.88%  46.01-47 5 0.06% 8138 99.26% 66 0.80%

95.01-96 68 0.83% 6699 81.71% 1568 19.12%  45.01-46 10 0.12% 8148 99.38% 61 0.74%

94.01-95 66 0.80% 6765 82.51% 1500 18.29%  44.01-45 5 0.06% 8153 99.44% 51 0.62%

93.01-94 57 0.70% 6822 83.21% 1434 17.49%  43.01-44 1 0.01% 8154 99.45% 46 0.56%

92.01-93 69 0.84% 6891 84.05% 1377 16.79%  42.01-43 4 0.05% 8158 99.50% 45 0.55%

91.01-92 50 0.61% 6941 84.66% 1308 15.95%  41.01-42 3 0.04% 8161 99.54% 41 0.50%

90.01-91 58 0.71% 6999 85.36% 1258 15.34%  40.01-41 3 0.04% 8164 99.57% 38 0.46%
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